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Virginia Mountain to Valley Living 

Charlottesville Pet-Friendly Resources 

🏘️ Neighborhoods 

• Ashcroft 

• Belvedere 

• Forest Lakes 

• Greenbrier 

• Hollymead 

• Mosby Mountain 

• Old Trail (Crozet) 

• Redfields 

🌳 Parks & Green Spaces 

• Darden Towe Park Dog Park — https://www.albemarle.org/government/parks-recreation/parks/dog-parks 

• Chris Greene Lake Dog Park (with swim access) — https://www.albemarle.org/government/parks-

recreation/parks/dog-parks 

• Azalea Park Dog Park — https://topdogparks.com/places/azalea-dog-park/ 

• Riverview Park (off-leash windows Tue–Thu) — 

https://www.charlottesville.gov/facilities/facility/details/Riverview-Park-61 

• Biscuit Run Park (new county park) — https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Biscuit_Run_Park 

• Crozet Dog Park (Claudius Crozet Park) — https://www.crozetpark.org/ 

🛍️ Pet-Friendly Public Spaces & Shops 

• Charlottesville Downtown Mall — https://friendsofcville.org/ 

• Great Outdoor Provision Co. — https://www.greatoutdoorprovision.com/ 

• SPCA Rummage Store — https://caspca.org/rummage-store/ 

• Pawprints Boutique — https://www.facebook.com/PawprintsPetBoutiqueVA/ 
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🍻 Pet-Friendly Restaurants, Breweries & Eateries 

• Three Notch’d Craft Kitchen & Brewery — https://threenotchdbrewing.com/charlottesville/ 

• Citizen Burger Bar — https://citizenburgerbar.com/ 

• Kardinal Hall — https://kardinalhall.com/ 

• Beer Run — https://www.beerrun.com/ 

• Miller’s Downtown — https://millersdowntown.com/ 

• Sal’s Caffe Italia — http://salscaffeitalia.com/ 

• Trinity Irish Pub — http://www.trinitycville.com/ 

• Public Fish & Oyster — http://publicfishandoyster.com/ 

• The Whiskey Jar — https://thewhiskeyjarcville.com/ 

• Timberwood Grill — https://timberwoodgrill.com/ 

• Decipher Brewing — https://decipherbrewing.com/ 

 

🏠 Pet Daycare and Overnight Boarding 

 

• Pet Paradise Charlottesville — https://www.petparadise.com/charlottesville.htm 

• Creatures Great & Small — https://www.creaturesgreatandsmall.net/ 

• All Things Pawssible — https://allthingspawssible.com/ 

• Georgetown Veterinary Hospital — hhttps://gvhvets.com/ 

• Cville Cat Care — https://cvillecatcare.com/ 

✂️ Grooming & Pet Services 

• Dogtopia Charlottesville — https://www.dogtopia.com/charlottesville/ 

• The Dogg House — https://www.thedogghouse.com/ 

• Animal Connection — https://animalconnectionva.com/ 

• Animal Connection Grooming/Services — https://animalconnectionva.com/pages/services 

🚐 Mobile Groomers 

• Doggies Mobil Day Spa — https://doggiesmobiledayspa.com/ 

• Designer Pets Mobil Pet Spa — https://www.designerpetssalon.com/ 

• Aussie Pet Mobile (Central VA) — https://www.aussiepetmobile.com/central-va/ 

 

 

Dog Friendly Directory: BringFido.com 

https://decipherbrewing.com/
https://www.aussiepetmobile.com/central-va/

